HOUR:

09:00

09:30

09:35

10:05

10:45

11:00

11:30

12:10

13:10

13:40

Risk Management Summit 2019

Thursday 04. April

DESCRIPTION:

Registration and coffee
Clarion Air

Welcome

Bjgrnar Heide, Chair of the Conference Committee
and Risk Management specialist at the Petroleum
Safety Authority Norway

The Norwegian Continental Shelf; Still
attractive and with new challenges ahead
Bente Nyland, Director General, Norwegian
Petroleum Directorate

The investigation of the Petroleum Safety
Authority

Presentation by Per-Kristian Foss, Auditor General of
Norway

Coffee and networking

Chair:
Richard Heyerdahl, Chairman, Proactima

Safe-Strong-Clear
Anne Myhrvold, Director General, Petroleum Safety
Authority Norway

Norway’s Climate Risk Commission: Better
climate risk management

Klaus Mohn, Professor, University of Stavanger
Business School

Lunch

Chair:
Richard Heyerdahl, Chairman, Proactima

How to align Enterprise Risk Management and
Management By Objectives
Eyvind Aven, Senior Advisor Corporate Risk, Equinor

Integrated Risk Management applied as a key
enabler for a successful Operatorship
Transition

Dag Eggan, Senior Vice President Business
Performance, OKEA AS



HOUR:

14:10

14:25

14:55

15:25

15:55

16:30

17:00

HOUR:

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

DESCRIPTION:
Coffee and networking

Chair:
Jan Erik Vinnem, Professor, NTNU

How Equinor manage cyber-security risk
Lars Idland, Vice president IT, Chief Information
Security Officer, Equinor

Industrial cyberattacks - vulnerabilities,
attack trends and major accident risks.
Kenneth Titlestad, Manager-Cyber Security, Sopra
Steria

Are you taking unnecessary risks within
offshore lifting and logistics? How can such
risks be reduced by utilizing Al?

Camilla Nylund, Managing Director, Optilift

End day 1
Aperitif

Dinner

Friday 05. April
DESCRIPTION:

Coffee and networking

Chair:
Leif Gunnar Hestholm, VP HSE Diciplines, AkerBP

Performance First - balancing risk and
opportunities

Marit Blaasmo, VP D&W- Improvement &
Performance, AkerBP

New methods for risk informed decision
support in development projects

Tore Sagvolden, Principal Advisor, Lilleaker
Consulting

Coffee and networking



HOUR:

10:15

10:45

11:15

11:30

12:10

12:15

DESCRIPTION:

Chair:
Aasmund Erlandsen, Managing Director, RelyOn
Nutec

Risk management - management of change to
a digital world

Ole Jgrgen Melleby, Head of HSE Management
Section, Petroleum Safety Authority Norway

Lessons Learned From an Enterprise Risk
Management Perspective After the Maersk
Interceptor Fatality

Jakob Korsgaard, Managing Director, Maersk Drilling

Coffee and networking

Chair:
Eyvind Aven, Senior Advisor Corporate Risk, Equinor

Energy outlooks and climate risks - view from
an energy company

Eirik Weaerness, Senior Vice President and Chief
Economist, Equinor

Closing

Bjgrnar Heide, Chair of the Conference Committee
and Risk Management specialist at the Petroleum
Safety Authority Norway

Lunch



