Risk Management Summit 2019

Thursday 04. April

09:00 Registration and coffee Clarion Air Welcome	
09:30 Bjørnar Heide, Chair of the Conference Cor and Risk Management specialist at the Pet Safety Authority Norway	
The Norwegian Continental Shelf; Stil attractive and with new challenges at Bente Nyland, Director General, Norwegian Petroleum Directorate	lead
10:05 The investigation of the Petroleum Sa Authority Presentation by Per-Kristian Foss, Auditor of Norway	
10:45 Coffee and networking	
Chair: Richard Heyerdahl, Chairman, Proactima	
Safe-Strong-Clear 11:00 Anne Myhrvold, Director General, Petroleu Authority Norway	m Safety
Norway's Climate Risk Commission: B climate risk management Klaus Mohn, Professor, University of Staval Business School	
12:10 Lunch	
Chair: Richard Heyerdahl, Chairman, Proactima	
How to align Enterprise Risk Manager 13:10 Management By Objectives Eyvind Aven, Senior Advisor Corporate Risk	
Integrated Risk Management applied enabler for a successful Operatorship Transition Dag Eggan, Senior Vice President Business Performance, OKEA AS	

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
14:10	Coffee and networking
	Chair: Jan Erik Vinnem, Professor, NTNU
14:25	How Equinor manage cyber-security risk Lars Idland, Vice president IT, Chief Information Security Officer, Equinor
14:55	Industrial cyberattacks - vulnerabilities, attack trends and major accident risks. Kenneth Titlestad, Manager-Cyber Security, Sopra Steria
15:25	Are you taking unnecessary risks within offshore lifting and logistics? How can such risks be reduced by utilizing AI? Camilla Nylund, Managing Director, Optilift
15:55	End day 1
16:30	Aperitif
17:00	Dinner

Friday 05. April

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
08:30	Coffee and networking
	Chair: Leif Gunnar Hestholm, VP HSE Diciplines, AkerBP
09:00	Performance First - balancing risk and opportunities Marit Blaasmo, VP D&W- Improvement & Performance, AkerBP
09:30	New methods for risk informed decision support in development projects Tore Sagvolden, Principal Advisor, Lilleaker Consulting
10:00	Coffee and networking

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
	Chair: Aasmund Erlandsen, Managing Director, RelyOn Nutec
10:15	Risk management - management of change to a digital world Ole Jørgen Melleby, Head of HSE Management Section, Petroleum Safety Authority Norway
10:45	Lessons Learned From an Enterprise Risk Management Perspective After the Maersk Interceptor Fatality Jakob Korsgaard, Managing Director, Maersk Drilling
11:15	Coffee and networking
	Chair: Eyvind Aven, Senior Advisor Corporate Risk, Equinor
11:30	Energy outlooks and climate risks - view from an energy company Eirik Wærness, Senior Vice President and Chief Economist, Equinor
12:10	Closing Bjørnar Heide, Chair of the Conference Committee and Risk Management specialist at the Petroleum Safety Authority Norway
12:15	Lunch